$59227P

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number
SS9227P
UD15274SS
F042010037
FO042010038
138496
237616
CS014100
6602-0912
227109
227745
227836

8G1U-11390-AB
F1FZ-11002-A

Details
AS-PL
AS-PL
BOSCH
BOSCH
CARGO
CARGO
CASCO
DIXIE
ERA
ERA
ERA
FORD
FORD

ZFAUTOPARTS




F3RZ-11390-A
F3RZ-11390-B
F78Z-11390-AA
XS6U-11390-AA
E5390
4.6115.9
SSF6496
SSF8496
940113050264
940113050404
AMEO264
AMEO0404
81017299
054.000.128
20350001
SS014100
66-207
60-02-5514
SND13095
SND1780
ZM761
ZM8761

73

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

GHIBAUDI

IKA

KRAUF

KRAUF

MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
POWERMAX

PSH

REAL

SANDO
WAI/TRANSPO
WILSON
WOODAUTO
WOODAUTO

ZM

ZM



